Name Member #

Aguirre, Rebecca
Almanzar, Carlos
Almanzar

Recci, Carlos M.
Camacho, Efren
Castro, Ricardo
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Joe
Echevarria, Marcos
Espinosa-

Suarez, Jorge
Garcia, Ediberto
Gonzalez, Radames
Jimenez

Vazquez, Javier
Johnson, James
Martinez, Angel
Martinez, Nestor
Martinez, Xavier
Mendez, Jose
Morales, Elvin
Morales, Roberto
Morales
Franceschini, Roberto
Murillo, Elmo
Osorio, Jade

Perez, Harvey
Perez, Yael

Perez

Marquez, Edwin
Quilichini

Albors, Luis Alberto
Ramos, Eduardo
Rivera, Jose M.
Rivera, Luis
Rodriguez, Joey
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Roig, Lazaro
Rosado Rivera, Jorge
Ruiz, Diane

Ruiz Cintron, Santos
Sanchez, Roberto
Torres, Raymond
Velez, German
Velez, Noel

Vera, Edison

A88106
A93704
A63950

12534

A90954

A66944

F88122
A90232

L3440

A92124
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Match Novatos PESC
5/29/2016

Stage 2 - Review

Class PF A
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Time

27.11
25.73

5491

15.75
26.55
17.07
64.65
46.35

19.38

71.02
27.77

21.45

17.54
48.40
36.75
37.00
41.07
2426
16.32

3195

26.35
19.89
82.51
4433

17.88

16.64

15.15
37.23
38.14
15.83

33.18

30.50
69.09
63.52
17.61
30.92
32.84
18.19
64.47
34.20

Hit

Factor
2.5821
2.7206

1.2748

4.4444
2.6365
4.1008
1.0828
0.0000

3.6120

0.9856
2.5207

3.2634

3.9909
1.4463
1.9048
1.8919
1.7044
2.8854
4.2892

1.7214

0.0000
3.5194
0.8484
1.5791

39150

4.2067

4.6205
1.8802
1.8353
4.4220

1.6576

22951
1.0132
0.6297
3.9750
2.2639
2.1315
3.8483
1.0858
2.0468



